(2023 - 24) STUDENT FEEDBACK ON
OVERALL PERFORMANCE OF THE
INSTITUTION

313 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h8VuT7dJ-HZzL8uu0H0329A-fpCVyY_mEIKINneFQjs/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name

313 responses

Navya

Pratheeksha

Ananth

Niyathi

Akashps

Kripa

Akhileshwari

Deona Dsouza

Amritha Navada

Priya Mariya Jose

Basti mahima shenoy

Malaika kotian

Goury P Pradeep



Anusha

Kevin Lobo

Avani fernandes
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Gender
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® Female
® Male

IO copy



Category I8 copy
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[ NelV

® sC

© sT

@® OBC

@ OTHERS

STATE OF DOMICILE |_|:| Copy
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NATIONALITY

313 responses

@ INDIAN
@ FOREIGNER
PROGRAM NAME
313 responses
@ BA LLB.
@ BBA.LL.B.
@ LL.B.

®LLM

10 copy
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STUDENT UNIQUE ENROLMENT ID (KSLU REG. NO.)

313 responses

30323231064
30323341005
30323341025
30320231005
30319341018
30319341005
30319231076
30319231016
30320231047
30323231027
30320231070
30321111047

30320341018



MOBILE NUMBER

313 responses

7022992357

7411041659

9980084231

7090247220

9535574697

7306448526

9663479144

9741736657

7447544071

9562866040

8590617237

7899490158

8301917650



6363709258

9901895600

9019608475
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YEAR OF JOINING

313 responses

@ 2023 -2024
@ 2022 - 2023
@ 2021 - 2022
@ 2020 - 2021
@ 2019 - 2020
® 2018 -2019

I8 copy



1. Add-on courses/ Value addition programmes offered in the college? I8 copy

313 responses

@ a) Excellent
® b) Very Good

@ c¢) Good
@ J) Satisfactory
- (o}

2. Benefitness of Add-on / Certificate courses implemented by the I_D Copy
college?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory




3. Faculty guidance for your research work. I_D Copy

313 responses

@ a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

4. Support and motivation to the student to take part in Seminars / I_D Copy
Workshops / Research Projects?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory




5. How do you rate Career Awareness Programme conducted by the I_D Copy
college?
313 responses

@ a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

6. How do you rate the college support and guidance for internship I_D Copy
programme ?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory




7. How do you rate Extension Activities (NSS, Legal Aid, etc) of the IO copy
college?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

8. Provision of opportunity for cultural and sports event? |_|:| Copy

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

&



9. Provision of the Sports facilities in the college.

@ a) Excellent
20.4% @ b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good
A @ J) Satisfactory

10. Your awareness about the vision and mission of the college?

313 responses

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

I8 copy

IO copy



11. Your awareness about IQAC and its Activities?

313 responses

@ a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

12. Display and updation of information in college Website.

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good

@ c) Good
@ Jd) Satisfactory

10 copy
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13. Dissemination of day to day information through social platforms I_D Copy
(Whatsapp, Telegram, etc)

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

14. Extent of the syllabi covered in the class. I_D Copy

313 responses

@ a) Above 90%

® b)60-89%

® c) 40-59%

@ Jd) Less than 40%




15. Percentage of Teachers using Teaching aids & ICT in the class. I_D Copy

313 responses

@ 2a) Above 90%

® b) 60 - 89%

@ ¢) 40-59%

@ Jd) Less than 40%

16. Practice of student centric methods like Participative learning, I_D Copy
Experiential learning, Peer Teaching etc. in the College.

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory




17. Availability of faculty members for academic counselling.

313 responses

@ a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

ﬂ @ Jd) Satisfactory

18 How do you evaluate Preparation of faculties to the class?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

‘ . @ Jd) Satisfactory

10 copy

IO copy



19. Regularity and transparency in conducting the internal assessment. I_D Copy

@ a) Excellent

® b) Very Good

@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory
49.2%

20. Availability of Prescribed books / reading materials in the library. I_D Copy

313 responses

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory




21. Availability and accessibility to the online/E-resources in the Library.

313 responses

22. WiFi facility provided in the college campus.

313 responses

|

48.9%

N

@ a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c¢) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

10 copy

IO copy



23. How do you rate Grievance Redressal Mechanism existing in the |_|:| Copy
college?

313 responses

@ 2a) Excellent
® b) Very Good
@ c) Good

@ Jd) Satisfactory

24. Would you like to recommend this institution for others? I_D Copy

313 responses

@ 2a) Definitely Yes
28.4% @ b) Probably Yes
@ c) Probably No

@ Jd) Definitely No
@® ¢) Can't Say
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